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Cantabella's Smaragd

Hunterfull Over The Moon

Smilla

Hunterfull Uptown Girl

Danga's Alsa Thorsdotter-|

Mila

Victor Vom Kluntje

Brahsal Kromicouture Caelus
Beautiful Borders Kiwi

Kojima's Nordic Nessie

Randeris Beautiful Chiko

Ozzy

Eiri Greme Hawk

Asasara My Phonetic Quebec
Asasara Perfekte Muffin
Hunterfull X-Cuse Me

Cazy

Foula's Final Ulula Call Me

Freja

Glimbi's Vinca V. India
Gracecanis The Greatest Miracle
Fairy Idyll Jenni

Keeza's Lunde Luonto Revontuli
Uso Dei Matiblu

Only Stars She's Back Charlie
Oude Herder Cassiopeia

Only Stars Move Up With Cocktail
Isell's Bazil

Redborn First Contact

Sille

Terkel

That'll Do Bob

Tictac From Paradise Falls

Danish Millennium's Life On Noah’s Ark

Touch Of Riisborg’s Trust In You Believe

Graceful Border Act Like Miss Calety
Joey
Solfari's Qali

Solfari's Renee

Astrid
Cola
Ozzy
Aija
Chika
Cila
Luna
Smilla
Villa
Alsa
Mila

Victor

Milo
Karmel
Nessie
Chiko
Ozzy
Hawk
Quebec
Muffin
Winston
Cazy
Call Me
Freja
Vinca
Catie
MisChhief
Eliina
Uso
Charlie
Cassio
Cocktail
Bazil
Dixie
Sille
Terkel
Bob
TicTac
Noah
Caia
Calety
Joey
Joye
Jubi

Vastgotaspids

Miniature American Shepherd
Pudel, mellem

Pudel, mellem

Miniature American Shepherd
Dansk/Svensk Gardhund
Engelsk Cocker Spaniel
Miniature American Shepherd
Engelsk Cocker Spaniel
Vastgotaspids

Ikke stambogsfgrt

Flerfarvet Pudel, mellem

Kromfohrlander

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Ikke stambogsfart

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Engelsk Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Ikke stambogsfgrt

Belgisk Hyrdehund, Tervueren
Border Collie

Border Collie

Finsk Hyrdehund (Lapsk Vallhund)
Border Collie

Border Collie

Chodsky Pes

Border Collie

Belgisk Hyrdehund, Malinois
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Ikke stambogsfgrt

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Kromfohrlander

Border Collie

Ikke stambogsfgrt

Border Collie

Border Collie

Annette Julsbgl
Michelle Johnsson
Karin Rasmussen
Jytte Klarskov

June Nybo Hammer
Per Nielsen

Dorthe Skyum Hansen
Bjgrn Langmann
Charlotte Yde Fischer
Annette Julsbgl
Michelle Johnsson

Karin Rasmussen

Mette Maack

Lene Torngaard Nehm
Bettina Veaengebjerg
Susanne Sommerlund
Jytte Agerskov

Maibritt Fabricius Johansen
Anja Jgrgensen

Hanni Hankel Zimmer
Heidi Roug

Maria Uhrenfeldt Nielsen
Sanne Drzaebye

Karina Rgnn Lauridsen
Kjeld Schrgder

Camilla Kikkenborg
Thomas Ammitzbgl|
Christina Pinnerup Muokhaiper
Louise Vilhemsen
Merete Andersen-Nielsen
Rikke Klostergaard
Anette Andrea Nielsen
Dorte Blichmann Egerod
Tinna Sgrensen

Annika Hansen

Anna Pettersson

Nina Frost

Vicky Jacobsen

Marianne Engquist
Mette Maack

Lene Torngaard Nehm
Bettina Vaengebjerg
Susanne Sommerlund

Jytte Norring Agerskov
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DK20635/2020
DK00190/2015
DK18281/2018
DK20670/2016
START-NR2810
DK04475/2019
DK09271/2022
DK17605/2016
DK11679/2019
DK07003/2021
START-NR6066
DK19543/2018
DK03118/2022
DK09751/2019
DK08234/2013
DK17892/2018
DK06455/2016
DK11005/2021
DK04444/2020
DK20087/2011
START-NR2704
DK16220/2015
DK11722/2015
DK19285/2016
DK11305/2019
DK02825/2018
DK14732/2019
DK14851/2022
DK09289/2019
START-NR4075
DK02910/2021

DK12958/2021

DK20635/2020
DK00190/2015
DK18281/2018
DK20670/2016
START-NR2810
DK09751/2019
DK11305/2019
DK16220/2015
DK07003/2021
DK03118/2022
DK17605/2016
DK11005/2021
DK06455/2016
DK20087/2011

DK08234/2013

Brahsal Kromicouture Caelus
Beautiful Borders Kiwi

Kojima's Nordic Nessie

Randeris Beautiful Chiko

Ozzy

Asasara My Phonetic Quebec
Asasara Perfekte Muffin

Cazy

Eiri Greme Hawk

Foula's Final Ulula Call Me

Freja

Glimbi's Vinca V. India
Gracecanis The Greatest Miracle
Isell's Bazil

Keeza's Lunde Luonto Revontuli
Hunterfull X-Cuse Me

Only Stars Move Up With Cocktail
Only Stars She's Back Charlie
Oude Herder Cassiopeia
Redborn First Contact

Sille

Uso Dei Matiblu

Terkel

Fairy Idyll Jenni

That'll Do Bob

Tictac From Paradise Falls

Danish Millennium's Life On Noah’s Ark
Touch Of Riisborg’s Trust In You Believe

Graceful Border Act Like Miss Calety

Joey
Solfari's Qali

Solfari's Renee

Brahsal Kromicouture Caelus
Beautiful Borders Kiwi

Kojima's Nordic Nessie

Randeris Beautiful Chiko

Ozzy

Isell's Bazil

That'll Do Bob

Uso Dei Matiblu

Foula's Final Ulula Call Me
Gracecanis The Greatest Miracle
Cazy

Only Stars She's Back Charlie
Only Stars Move Up With Cocktail
Redborn First Contact

Keeza's Lunde Luonto Revontuli

Milo
Karmel
Nessie
Chiko
Ozzy
Quebec
Muffin
Cazy
Hawk
Call Me
Freja
Vinca
Catie
Bazil
Eliina
Winston
Cocktail
Charlie
Cassio
Dixie
Sille
Uso
Terkel
MisChhief
Bob
TicTac
Noah
Caia
Calety
Joey
Joye
Jubi

Milo
Karmel
Nessie
Chiko
Ozzy
Bazil
Bob
Uso
Call Me
Catie
Cazy
Charlie
Cocktail
Dixie

Eliina

Kromfohrlander

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Ikke stambogsfgrt

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Ikke stambogsfgrt

Belgisk Hyrdehund, Tervueren
Border Collie

Belgisk Hyrdehund, Malinois
Finsk Hyrdehund (Lapsk Vallhund)
Engelsk Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Chodsky Pes

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Ikke stambogsfgrt

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Kromfohrlander

Border Collie

Ikke stambogsfgrt

Border Collie

Border Collie

Kromfohrlander

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Ikke stambogsfgrt

Belgisk Hyrdehund, Malinois
Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Finsk Hyrdehund (Lapsk Vallhund)

Mette Maack

Lene Torngaard Nehm
Bettina Vangebjerg
Susanne Sommerlund
Jytte Agerskov

Anja Jgrgensen

Hanni Hankel Zimmer
Maria Uhrenfeldt Nielsen
Maibritt Fabricius Johansen
Sanne Draebye

Karina Rgnn Lauridsen
Kjeld Schrgder

Camilla Kikkenborg
Dorte Blichmann Egerod
Christina Pinnerup Muokhaiper
Heidi Roug

Anette Andrea Nielsen
Merete Andersen-Nielsen
Rikke Klostergaard

Tinna Sgrensen

Annika Hansen

Louise Vilhemsen

Anna Pettersson

Thomas Ammitzbgl|

Nina Frost

Vicky Jacobsen

Marianne Engquist
Mette Maack

Lene Torngaard Nehm
Bettina Vaengebjerg
Susanne Sommerlund

Jytte Norring Agerskov

Mette Maack

Lene Torngaard Nehm
Bettina Vaengebjerg
Susanne Sommerlund
Jytte Agerskov

Dorte Blichmann Egerod
Nina Frost

Louise Vilhemsen

Sanne Drzbye

Camilla Kikkenborg
Maria Uhrenfeldt Nielsen
Merete Andersen-Nielsen
Anette Andrea Nielsen
Tinna Sgrensen

Christina Pinnerup Muokhaiper
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16 START-NR6066 Freja Freja Ikke stambogsfgrt Karina Rgnn Lauridsen

17 DK11679/2019 Eiri Greme Hawk Hawk Border Collie Maibritt Fabricius Johansen
18 DK09271/2022 Asasara Perfekte Muffin Muffin Border Collie Hanni Hankel Zimmer
19 DK04475/2019 Asasara My Phonetic Quebec Quebec Border Collie Anja Jgrgensen

20 START-NR2704 Sille Sille Ikke stambogsfgrt Annika Hansen

21 DK11722/2015 Terkel Terkel Border Collie Anna Pettersson

22 DK02825/2018 Tictac From Paradise Falls TicTac Border Collie Vicky Jacobsen

23 DK19543/2018 Glimbi's Vinca V. India Vinca Belgisk Hyrdehund, Tervueren Kjeld Schrgder

24 DK04444/2020 Oude Herder Cassiopeia Cassio Chodsky Pes Rikke Klostergaard

25 DK17892/2018 Hunterfull X-Cuse Me Winston  Engelsk Cocker Spaniel Heidi Roug

26 DK19285/2016 Fairy Idyll Jenni MisChhief Border Collie Thomas Ammitzbgll
27 DK14732/2019 Danish Millennium's Life On Noah’s Ark Noah Border Collie Marianne Engquist

28 DK14851/2022 Touch Of Riisborg’s Trust In You Believe Caia Kromfohrlander Mette Maack

29 DK09289/2019 Graceful Border Act Like Miss Calety Calety Border Collie Lene Torngaard Nehm
30 START-NR4075 Joey Joey Ikke stambogsfgrt Bettina Veaengebjerg
31 DK02910/2021 Solfari's Qali Joye Border Collie Susanne Sommerlund

32 DK12958/2021 Solfari's Renee Jubi Border Collie Jytte Norring Agerskov
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